SERVING THE FOOD INDUSTRY SINCE 1951
Vintage  Look
meets
MODERN TECHNOLOGY
Perfect balance between style,
craftsmanship, passion, and cutting
edge manufacturing techniques
FOOD EQUIPMENT
HISTORIC VOLANO MANUAL SLICER
Item: 44007
Model: MS-IT-0319-M
Authorized Dealer
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
ITEM NUMBER 44007
MODEL MS-IT-0319-M
BLADE SIZE 12 1/2” / 319 mm
CUTTING SIZE 8” x 8.66” / 203 x 220 mm
CUT THICKNESS
RANGE 0.01” - 0.16” / 0.3 - 4 mm
WEIGHT 110 lbs/ 50 kg
PACKAGING WEIGHT 143 lbs/ 65 kg
DIMENSION (DWH) 32.7” x 23” x 22”/ 830.6 x 584.2 x 559 mm
PACKAGING
DIMENSION 36” x 34” x 29”/ 914.4 x 863.6 x 736.6 mm
This classic style, circa 1919, volano
slicer was designed by reaching
a perfect balance between style,
craftsmanship, passion, and cutting
edge manufacturing techniques.
The vintage look offers a sense of
tradition with a touch of modern
technology.
The classic volano slicer features a
removable stainless steel cover
tray, comb pusher and receiving
tray which makes washing and
sanitizing easy. The wide space
between the blade and the slicer
body provides easy access when
cleaning.
The slicer comes with has a
shiftable 360° blade guard,
covering the entire blade, designed
for safety while not compromising
performance. The machine is
equipped with a professional heavy-
duty sharpener, which ensures the
blade stays sharp on every use.
Stainless steel comb
pusher for durability
Removable stainless
steel slice receiving
tray for total hygiene
360° blade guard for
safety
OMCAN INC.
Telephone: 1-800-465-0234
Fax: (905) 607-0234
Email: sales@omcan.com
Website: www.omcan.com
OMCAN INC. Follow us to keep up to date with the
latest news and offers
2015.E.O.E
FOOD EQUIPMENT
HISTORIC VOLANO MANUAL SLICER